37
SPIROVENT®
MICROBUBBLE DEAERATORS
Energy saving
Quick and easy, universal
installation (360°)
Reduction of
maintenance and malfunction

flow
rate
[m3/h]
 Nom.
flow
rate
[l/s]
Dp at
nom.
flow
[kPa]
Volume
[ltr]
Weight
[kg]
BA050L 50 60,3 470 260 159 120 350 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 12,50 3,47 3,0 5,0 9,0
BA050F 50 60,3 470 350 159 120 350 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 12,50 3,47 3,0 5,0 14,0
BA065L 65 76,1 470 260 159 130 340 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 20,00 5,56 2,7 5,0 9,0
BA065F 65 76,1 470 350 159 130 340 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 20,00 5,56 2,7 5,0 15,0
BA080L 80 88,9 580 370 219 150 430 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 27,00 7,50 2,9 17,0 18,0
BA080F 80 88,9 580 470 219 150 430 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 27,00 7,50 2,9 17,0 25,0
BA100L 100 114,3 580 370 219 160 420 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 47,00 13,06 3,7 17,0 18,0
BA100F 100 114,3 580 475 219 160 420 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 47,00 13,06 3,7 17,0 27,0
BA125L 125 139,7 750 525 324 195 555 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 72,00 20,00 4,2 50,0 42,0
BA125F 125 139,7 750 635 324 195 555 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 72,00 20,00 4,2 50,0 54,0
BA150L 150 168,3 750 525 324 210 540 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 108,00 30,00 4,9 50,0 42,0
BA150F 150 168,3 750 635 324 210 540 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 108,00 30,00 4,9 50,0 57,0
BA200F 200 219,1 1.000 775 406 290 710 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 180,00 50,00 5,8 105,0 106,0
BA250F 250 273,0 1.250 890 508 385 865 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 288,00 80,00 6,9 210,0 171,0
BA300F 300 323,9 1.465 1.005 610 450 1.015 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 405,00 112,50 7,7 350,0 251,0
Products in the range are

P
E
C
IA
L
Temperature
max. 110 °C
Op. pressure
max. 10 bar
Nom. flow velocity
3 m/s
L = Weld ends / F = Flange design (PN 16)
Please visit page 30 for further information on our custom products.CUSTOM
SPIROVENT® – Accessories for steel solution
Art.-No. Description Suitable for
TB050 Insulation Set for SpiroVent DN 50 + 65 BA050F/L, BA065F/L
TB080 Insulation Set for SpiroVent DN 80 + 100 BA080F/L, BA100F/L
TB125 Insulation Set for SpiroVent DN 125 + 150 BA125F/L, BA150F/L
A
C
C
E

flow
rate
[m3/h]
 Nom.
flow
rate
[l/s]
Dp at
nom.
flow
[kPa]
Volume
[ltr]
Weight
[kg]
HA050L 50 60,3 630 260 159 120 510 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 25,00 6,94 11,7 7,0 12,0
HA050F 50 60,3 630 350 159 120 510 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 25,00 6,94 11,7 7,0 17,0
HA065L 65 76,1 630 260 159 130 500 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 40,00 11,11 11,9 7,0 12,0
HA065F 65 76,1 630 350 159 130 500 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 40,00 11,11 11,9 7,0 19,0
HA080L 80 88,9 780 370 219 150 630 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 54,00 15,00 12,4 25,0 24,0
HA080F 80 88,9 780 470 219 150 630 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 54,00 15,00 12,4 25,0 32,0
HA100L 100 114,3 780 370 219 160 620 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 94,00 26,11 14,7 25,0 24,0
HA100F 100 114,3 780 475 219 160 620 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 94,00 26,11 14,7 25,0 33,0
HA125L 125 139,7 1.030 525 324 195 835 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 144,00 40,00 16,9 75,0 59,0
HA125F 125 139,7 1.030 635 324 195 835 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 144,00 40,00 16,9 75,0 71,0
HA150L 150 168,3 1.030 525 324 210 820 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 215,00 59,72 19,2 75,0 59,0
HA150F 150 168,3 1.030 635 324 210 820 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 215,00 59,72 19,2 75,0 74,0
HA200F 200 219,1 1.340 775 406 290 1.050 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 360,00 100,00 23,4 150,0 137,0
HA250F 250 273,0 1.750 890 508 385 1.365 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 575,00 159,72 27,5 300,0 212,0
HA300F 300 323,9 2.060 1.005 610 450 1.610 G¾ (M) > 50 > 50 R½ (M) 810,00 225,00 31,2 500,0 392,0
Products in the range are